
DAY SHOW CALL TYPE TIME
Friday, January 17 Shrek Auditions  5PM - 8PM

Saturday, January 18 Shrek Music Rehearsal 12PM - 4PM
Sunday, January 19 Shrek Music Rehearsal 12PM - 4PM
Friday, January 24 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM

Saturday, January 25 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, January 26 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Friday, January 31 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM

Saturday, February 1 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, February 2 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Friday, February 7 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM

Saturday, February 8 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, February 9 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Friday, February 14 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM

Saturday, February 15 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, February 16 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Friday, February 21 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM

Saturday, February 22 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, February 23 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Friday, February 28 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 5PM - 8PM
Saturday, March 1 Shrek Designer Run 12PM - 5PM
Sunday, March 2 Shrek Staging Rehearsal 12PM - 5PM
Monday, March 3 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Principals 1PM - 10PM
Monday, March 3 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Full Company 4PM - 10PM
Tuesday, March 4 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Principals 12PM - 10PM 
Tuesday, March 4 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Full Company 4PM - 10PM

Wednesday, March 5 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Principals 12PM - 10PM 
Wednesday, March 5 Shrek Tech Rehearsal with Full Company 4PM - 10PM
Thursday, March 6 Shrek Final Dress Rehearsal 1:30PM - 4:30PM 
Thursday, March 6 Shrek Opening Night 7PM - 9:30PM

Friday, March 7 Shrek Performance #2 7PM - 9:30PM 
Saturday, March 8 Shrek Performance #3 2PM - 4:30PM
Saturday, March 8 Shrek Performance #4 7PM - 9:30PM 
Sunday, March 9 Shrek Performance #5 1PM - 3:30PM
Sunday, March 9 Shrek Performance #6 6PM - 8:30PM


